
Friday, December 14, 2012
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26004   Striker     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Trey        41.14      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26010   Kelso       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Divot       33.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       26002   Wik         43.84      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26013   Corey       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Play        39.98      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22056   Gino        40.88      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22024   Raef        36.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22058   Zack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Boulder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Dilly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Zesty       37.77      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22019   Charlie     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Tony        35.04      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22048   Dempsey     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Major       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Flame       55.76      7.76      0      1      0      0     12.76    
       22007   Gracie      37.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22033   Jetta (C)   Absent  
       22055   Ping        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Zing        35.15      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22015   Tee         48.40      0.40      0      1      0      0     5.40     
       22006   Miranda     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Pebbles     36.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22004   Gimmie      32.94      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22023   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Vinca       45.16      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16010   Skylar      41.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

-1-



-2-

       16005   Jonesy      36.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16004   Cullen      35.23      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Cruiser     46.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12004   Sable       Absent  
       12003   Bonnie      54.15      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 32
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 18.8%



Friday, December 14, 2012
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22001  Snoop Doggy 44.91      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P22022  Fenway      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22020  Snapshot    38.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22010  Pyro        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22023  Ripp        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22009  Jigsaw      49.59      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P22007  Sting       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22006  Cooper (S)  36.00      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P22003  Quay        45.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22024  Bingo       51.52      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16001  Electra     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16025  Rosey       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Bam!        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16018  Jade        42.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16011  Duncan (P)  43.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16004  Ceiko       49.08      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       P16002  Juni        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12013  Bailey (S)  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12003  Gib         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12012  Star        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12010  Pochi       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12002  Zep         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12009  Elmo        46.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Brees       Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 21.7%



Friday, December 14, 2012
    Performance I Standard

Distance: 123 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16015  Bella       44.18      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 123 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22016  Clove       69.10      10.10     0      1      0      0     15.10   1

Distance: 121 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Marcell     104.05     42.05     0      0      1      0     62.05   1

Distance: 122 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Rosie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Friday, December 14, 2012
    Starters Standard

Distance: 123 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22056   Gino        35.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22007   Gracie      47.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 123 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Play        67.61      11.61     0      2      1      0     41.61   1

Distance: 122 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Star        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 121 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12006   Vinny       77.07      18.07     0      1      0      0     23.07   1
       12005   Carmella    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Friday, December 14, 2012
    Advanced Standard

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22001   Scooter     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Slice       39.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22044   Mariah      57.17      6.17      0      2      1      0     36.17    
       22031   Zing        36.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22022   Vinca       42.19      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00    
       22055   Ping        44.23      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   3
       22004   Gimmie      51.44      0.44      0      3      0      0     15.44    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Friday, December 14, 2012
    Performance II Standard

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16027  Chime       64.12      10.12     0      0      0      0     10.12   2
       P16004  Ceiko       44.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16001  Electra     66.67      12.67     0      1      1      0     37.67   3

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Performance II   22 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22013  Bree (S)    49.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22010  Pyro        46.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Friday, December 14, 2012
    Masters Standard

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22058   Zack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Zesty       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Ripp        52.81      2.81      1      0      0      0     7.81     
       22048   Dempsey     43.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22045   Major       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Tony        36.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22036   Flame       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Jetta (C)   Absent  
       22023   Wicked      36.68      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22030   Dilly       37.65      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22024   Raef        44.67      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22019   Charlie     39.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22017   Pebbles     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   Sting       52.37      2.37      0      1      0      0     7.37     
       22015   Tee         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Miranda     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Zella       37.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26004   Striker     47.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26013   Corey       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26010   Kelso       44.86      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26006   Trey        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Divot       37.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26002   Wik         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Cruiser     51.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12004   Sable       Absent  
       12003   Bonnie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16014   Bailey (S)  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16010   Skylar      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16005   Jonesy      42.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16004   Cullen      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Friday, December 14, 2012
    Performance III Standard

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16009  Blondie     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16025  Rosey       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16018  Jade        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Bam!        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Duncan (P)  56.60      3.60      0      0      0      0     3.60    1
       P16002  Juni        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22024  Bingo       66.45      13.45     0      2      0      0     23.45    
       P22022  Fenway      40.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22009  Jigsaw      48.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P22006  Cooper (S)  39.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22003  Quay        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22012  Zeb         58.72      5.72      1      0      0      0     10.72    
       P22002  Cady (Z)    48.44      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P22001  Snoop Doggy 47.99      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Carol Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Zep         47.32      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   2
       P12009  Elmo        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12010  Pochi       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12003  Gib         48.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 22.2%


	Fri GP
	Fri PGP
	fri stand PI
	fri stand start
	Fri Stand adv
	Fri stand PII
	Frid stand Mast
	Fri Stand PIII
	Fri stand vets



